Holiday Hustle 5K &amp;10K - 5K Searchable Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAVE DI V DIV PL PACE TI ME
Cade Berkey ML315 1/6 5:42 17: 41
Kal en Sixkiller ML315 2/6 5:45 17: 52
Roger Lenmons Mi549 1/ 14 5:46 17:54
Bl ake Enerson M3539 1/13 5:50 18: 05
Reagan Wite F3034 1/ 24 6: 07 18: 59
Kei th Howerton M912 1/6 6:17 19:31
M chael Baggett M2529 1/ 14 6:18 19: 33
CGary Gregg M5064 1/5 6: 26 19: 58
Harrison Petre ML619 1/12 6:29 20: 08
Col by Ferbrache ML315 3/6 6:31 20: 14
Hect or Saucedo ML619 2/12 6:38 20: 36
Jeff McKni ght M2024 1/18 6:41 20: 44
Bl ake Bl ackwel | MB539 2/13 6:41 20: 45
Ervin Watt 1i M108 1/2 6:41 20: 45
Rick Overton M3539 3/13 6:43 20: 50
Kai | ah Watt F0108 1/1 6:52 21: 20
Nat hani el Garner M2024 2/18 6:53 21:21
Al exandra Ami don F2529 1/ 27 6:53 21:21
Justin Arbuckle ML619 3/12 6:59 21: 40
Greg Conrad M2529 2/ 14 6: 59 21: 41
Tyl an Wal ter M108 2/2 7:03 21:52
Adam Lawson ML315 4/6 7:08 22:09
Chase Cone M912 2/6 7:09 22:11
Ken Boyett M4549 2/ 14 7:09 22:12
Veagan Jones F1315 1/ 4 7:11 22:18
M guel Moumwae ML619 4/ 12 7:12 22:21
Julie Martin F2529 2/ 27 7:13 22:23
Marshal | McArt hur M912 3/6 7:15 22:30
Cal eb Eppes M2024 3/18 7:18 22:39
| saac Borbon M024 4/ 18 7:19 22:42
Grayson Starbuck M2529 3/ 14 7:20 22: 45
Joe Roche M6054 17 7:20 22: 46
Kenzi Lowr ance F3034 2/ 24 7:21 22:48
Chad Brown M2024 5/18 7:24 22:59
Adam Scheuer M3034 1/ 14 7:29 23:13
Sara Hor st F4044 1/13 7:30 23:18
Li ndsey Stoabs F1619 1/ 16 7:32 23:23
Jeffery Spruill MB539 4/ 13 7:37 23: 39
Jeffrey Edwards ML619 5/12 7:39 23:45
Shaun Ander son M2529 4/ 14 7:40 23:49
Adam Lai r ML619 6/12 7:41 23:52
Li z Lane-Harvard F3034 3/24 7:42 23:54
Ji m Dvor ak Mi044 1/6 7:43 23:58
Ji my Young MA549 3/ 14 7:44 24: 02
Cassi e Ronberg F3034 4]/ 24 747 24: 09
Matt Roche M2529 5/14 7:54 24:32
Paul Ber key Mb054 217 7:55 24:35
Drew Harris M2024 6/18 7:56 24: 39
Hannah Broadf oot F2024 1/ 34 7:57 24: 40
Martin Crawf ord MB559 1/9 7:57 24: 42
Aaron Wondra ML619 7112 7:59 24: 48
Mat t hew Dyer M3034 2/ 14 8: 02 24: 56
Courtney Lemmons F4549 1/19 8:02 24:57
Kayvon Nubi ne F0912 1/4 8: 03 25: 00
Sean Laverty MB034 3/ 14 8: 07 25:13
Trent Nayl or ML619 8/ 12 8: 08 25: 14
Tayl or Drew F2024 2/ 34 8: 08 25:15
Karl ene Cal avaza F1619 2/ 16 8: 08 25:15
Jen Atherton F1619 3/16 8:13 25:29
Geor ge Bowers M6569 1/4 8:13 25: 30
Drew Canpbel | M2529 6/ 14 8:19 25: 50
Cal eb Roche ML619 9/ 12 8: 20 25:54
Nat han M Coy M3539 5/13 8:26 26:10
Jason Pickard M3539 6/13 8:30 26: 24
Al an Gar ner M2024 7/18 8:33 26: 34
John Dest ei guer Mb6054 317 8:35 26:41
M ke Stutzman MB539 7113 8:38 26: 47
Kristoffer Pinto ML619 10/ 12 8:38 26: 49
Rebecca Laxton F2024 3/34 8:39 26:52
Kerry Tucker FA4549 2/ 19 8:40 26:53
Tish Yates F4549 3/19 8:43 27:02
Jeff Gruenbaum M2024 8/18 8:43 27:05
Jake Moore M2024 9/18 8:44 27: 06
Sherrita Wl son F5054 1/11 8:45 27:11
Kayla Otiz F2529 3/ 27 8:53 27:35
Troy Carter MB034 4/ 14 8: 54 27:37
St ephani e Koper F4549 4/ 19 8:57 27: 46
Dane Johnson M549 4/ 14 8:58 27:50
Mel ani e Def ehr F5559 1/10 9: 00 27:55
Alina WIson F1315 2/ 4 9: 00 27:58
Savannah Hul | F0912 2/4 9: 02 28: 02
Shane Hul | M4044 2/6 9: 02 28:03
Teresa Deboard F3539 1/ 14 9: 09 28:24
Carrie Burkhart F3539 2/ 14 9:10 28: 27
Terry Bond M4549 5/ 14 9: 10 28:28
Bryan WIllians M6559 2/9 9: 14 28: 39
Lacy Antle F3034 5/ 24 9:16 28: 46
James Goodin M4549 6/ 14 9:16 28: 47
Rachel | e Goodi n F4549 5/19 9:16 28: 47
Moni ca Thonpson F3539 3/ 14 9:19 28: 55
Austin Wondra M2024 10/ 18 9:23 29: 08
Mont ana Myer ML619 11/ 12 9:23 29: 09
Tori Smith F2024 4/ 34 9: 25 29:13
Sydney Bottom F1619 4/ 16 9:25 29:13
Mary Baungar dner F3034 7124 9:25 29:13
Kacee Bl ackwel | F3034 6/ 24 9:25 29:13
Patrick Hullihan MB559 3/9 9:25 29:14
Austin Harnon M2024 11/18 9:25 29:15
Brooks St ephenson M2024 12/ 18 9:27 29:19
Scott McMIlan NOAGE 1/3 9: 27 29:21
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Robbi e Weel er F4549 6/ 19 9: 30 29: 29
Marcus Prater M2529 7114 9: 38 29: 39
Heat her Warren F3034 8/ 24 9:34 29: 42
Janet Richard F6064 1/6 9: 36 29: 49
Jeff Wal ker M6064 2/5 9:37 29:52
Jon Price M044 3/6 9:39 29:58
St even Adams MB559 4/9 9:39 29:59
Brittany Laverty F3034 9/ 24 9: 39 29: 59
Victoria Hui F2529 4/ 27 9: 40 30: 00
Aaron G aefe M2024 13/18 9:41 30: 04
El i ana John F1619 5/16 9: 42 30: 07
Trey Atchison M912 4/ 6 9: 44 30: 15
Devon Pal |l uth F2024 5/ 34 9: 45 30: 16
Carly Caplinger F2024 6/ 34 9: 45 30: 17
April Teague F3539 4/ 14 9: 45 30: 17
Chester MG ann M3034 5/14 9: 45 30: 17
Jereny Despain MB034 6/ 14 9: 46 30: 19
Wes MeKinzie M4549 7114 9: 47 30: 22
St ephani e Li ndsey F3539 5/ 14 9: 49 30: 30
Franki n Reed M2024 14/ 18 9: 50 30: 31
Courtney N xon F2024 7/ 34 9:50 30:33
Kyl ee Ingalls F1619 6/ 16 9: 50 30: 33
Carina Sanchez F1619 7116 9:51 30: 34
Unknown Runner See Ti m NOAGE 2/3 9:51 30: 35
Hannah McKenzie F2024 8/ 34 9: 54 30: 44
Est her Pickard F3539 6/ 14 9: 54 30: 45
Levi Heperi M2529 8/ 14 9:55 30: 47
Stacy Heperi F2529 5/ 27 9:55 30: 47
Kayl ee Eubank F2024 9/ 34 9:55 30: 48
Davi d Hartman M6054 417 9:56 30: 50
Chris Babin M3539 8/ 13 9: 57 30: 53
Ethan Garrett M2529 9/ 14 9: 58 30: 55
M ke Park M3539 9/13 9:59 31: 00
Jordan W ggins M2529 10/ 14 10: 00 31: 04
Chris Harvard M3034 7114 10: 02 31: 09
Pai ge Jones F1315 3/4 10: 04 31:16
Harol d Yar brough M4549 8/ 14 10: 04 31: 16
Court ney Bul | ock F2529 6/ 27 10: 04 31: 17
Joshua Laubhan M3539 10/ 13 10: 04 31:17
Linda Or F4549 7/19  10:06 31:23
Eli zabeth Snmith F0912 3/4 10:08 31: 27
Christi Hull F4549 8/19  10:10 31:35
Stone Littlejohn M912 5/6 10: 12 31: 40
Kat el yn Saelim F1619 8/ 16 10: 12 31: 40
d audi a Dabbs F1619 9/ 16 10: 14 31: 45
Jeremni ah Ross M2024 15/ 18 10: 14 31: 46
Any McCracken F4044 2/13 10:16 31:53
Rebecca Stacey F2024 10/ 34 10: 17 31: 55
Meg Gar ner F1315 4/ 4 10: 18 31: 58
Al li son Burgener F2024 11/ 34 10: 19 32: 01
Chel sey Pinto F0912 4/ 4 10: 19 32: 02
Al an Hawxby M4549 9/14  10: 20 32: 04
Scott Kettner M5559 5/9 10: 20 32: 05
Amanda Cooper F2024 12/ 34 10: 22 32:10
Roseal yn Byrd F2024 13/ 34 10: 22 32:11
Sarah Tayl or F4044 3/ 13 10: 23 32:15
Hannah Par ker F1619 10/ 16 10: 25 32:21
Jodi Paul F2529 7/27  10: 26 32:23
Geg Covalt M6054 5/7 10:27 32:28
Shawna Hood F4044 4/13  10: 30 32:35
Torrey Rowe F3034 10/ 24 10: 30 32: 35
Wi t ney Moore F3034 11/ 24 10: 30 32:37
Ki m Rei ter F4549 9/19 10:30 32:38
Davi s Mat | ock M2024 16/18  10:31 32:38
Jenni fer Wight F3034 12/ 24 10: 31 32:39
Carli Morrisett F2529 8/27 10:31 32:39
Ashl ey Roche F2529 9/ 27 10: 32 32:41
Forrest Belindo MB034 8/ 14 10: 33 32:45
Bi anca Wods F2529 10/ 27 10: 37 32:57
Regina Ml ler F5559 2/ 10 10: 37 32:59
Brittany Thomas F2529 11/ 27 10: 39 33: 05
Heat h Jones M549 10/ 14 10: 40 33: 06
Casey Thonas MB034 9/ 14 10: 40 33: 08
Unknown Runner See Ti m NOAGE 3/3 10: 41 33:10
Madi son Hagood F2024 14/ 34 10: 43 33:17
Barry Ellis MB569 2/ 4 10: 44 33:19
Si ssy Hol | oway F5559 3/10 10: 47 33:28
Shannon Snith F4044 5/13  10:47 33:29
Jessica Graham F2529 12/ 27 10: 48 33:33
Hei di Garner F4549 10/ 19 10: 50 33:38
Alysa Tran F2529 13/ 27 10: 56 33:56
Ananda Coval t F2024 15/34  10:58 34: 02
Randal | Barton M4549 11/ 14 10: 58 34: 04
Ki nberly Barton F4549 11/19 10: 58 34: 04
Jewel Harris F2024 16/ 34 11: 04 34:22
Larry Cook M6569 34 11: 04 34: 22
Gene Newberry V6054 6/7 11:07 34: 30
Devra Kennedy F5559 4/ 10 11: 08 34:33
Andrea Davis F2024 17/ 34 11: 09 34:38
Les Hut chens M6064 3/5 11:11 34: 44
Todd Wi ght Mb559 6/9 11:13 34: 49
Jordan Wi ght F2529 14/ 27 11:13 34: 49
Ni chol as Rut | edge M3034 10/14  11:17 35:01
El i zabet h Rutl edge F2529 15/ 27 11:18 35: 04
Kari Haden F4044 6/13 11:18 35: 05
Br ooke Cox F3034 13/24 11:18 35: 06
Jeani e Tryggestad F3539 7114 11:19 35: 10
Morgan Benge F2529 16/ 27 11: 27 35:33
Shel I'i Reding F4549 12/ 19 11: 29 35:40
Jeni fer Koebrick F2529 17/ 27 11:34 35:56
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Patrick Bohan
Cat hy GQuyer
Tressa Di essel horst
Lara Vetoyanis
Jessica Gales
Evel yn Row and
Lura W I coxen
Janice Gales
Asa Bl acker by
Sarah Sanpl es

Al yx Siener

Zina Si emer

Ni ¢ Grounds

Tori Garrett

St ephen Drew
Jenni fer Dodson
Sarah Harjo

Nat al i e Grounds
Angel a Gunn
Teresa Bufford
M ndy Crawford
Anelia WIliams
Elisa Ford

Jason Ford

Ki m Roche

Jenni fer Johnson
Audrey Meisch
Kaitlin Van Scyoc
Lyndsy Chave

M cah Bail ey

Chl oe Chave

Shel by Vanscyoc
Laura Carnahan
Christine Vizcaino
Abdul  Ashr af

Ki m Sturdivan
Mohammad Ashr af
Jackei Slater
Leah Howl ett
Katie Martinez
Shannon Randol ph
Ki m Guyer
Stephanie Allen
Becca Debee
Tamy M zel |

Ni col e Carpenter
Emily Avila

Pet er Shel don

G lbert Smth
Ali Worl ow

St ephen C ark
Carrie Schaefer
Greg Schaefer
Joe Burton
Rebecca Landy
Jereny Burton
Susan Landon

Madi son Tal | ey- Showbi z

Kevin Arledge
Carrie Jane Arledge
Carly Watson
Skip Gower
Tracey Tal l ey

M chel | e Conr oy
Any CGower

Rachel Rittenhouse
Moni ca Fow er
Justin Brown
Anber Lowry

Ai mee Brown

Anj esh Dangol
Zoey Hartpence
Tessa Rinke
Kathy M I1ligan
Hannah Par ker
McKenna Box
John Davi s
Megan Lively

Ti m Tucker
Makenzi e Tucker
Debbi e Newberry
Kat herine Lee
Lora Van Scyoc
Megan Par ker
Jonat han Par ker
Janel | Hunt sman
Chantel l e Cory
Ki m Prater
Toria Pal mer
Lauren Meaders
Robert Carpenter
Josh Bail ey
Delise WIlians
Kayl a McDani el
Kasey Stancel |
M chael Butler
Wi tney Marshall
Josh Marshal |
Jenni fer Canpbel |
Madel i ne Decker

F6064
F2024
M4549
F4549
F1619
V6054
Mi549
F5054
F5054
F2529
F4044
M2529
F3034
F2529
MB034
F2529
F5054
F6569
F1619
ML619
M6559
F2024
M5559
F3034
F5054
F2024
F5054
F2024
M2024
F5559
F4549
F5559
F2024
F2024
M3539
MA044
F6064
F3539
F3539
M3539
F2529
M2529
F4549
F2024
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Col | een Decker
Emi |y Canpbell
Lannea Penberton
Al exa Everson
Gary Hunt sman
Janet Mller

M chel | e Har shaw
Hartl ey Russell
Cal eb Stewart
Courtney Snith
Jessica Wl son

| sabel Qivas
Liz Missett

Ml ly Steele
Trisha Chevalier
Gabby Schwenn
Joann Lowry

Cat hy Laxton
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